
A-Fleet Overall
Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class

Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Total 
Points

Regatta 
Score

Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

CAN1117 Andree Gauthier A L 19 19 19 19 76 76 1 1
US Philip Sage A L 17 18 17 18 70 70 2 2

CAN77 Bob Schuttleworth A L 18 16 18 17 69 69 3 3
M1 Mark Murray A L 16 15 16 16 63 63 4 4
28 Bruce Williams A L 13 14 15 15 57 57 5 5

NATI Nat Sidall A H 14 13 13 14 54 54 6 1
351 Tom Mae A L 15 17 14 8 54 54 7 6
MIG Glen Gardner A H 12 12 10 11 45 45 8 2

OH10 Chris Barry A H 11 8 12 9 40 40 9 3
US64 Rod Clevenger A H 10 11 8 10 39 39 10 4
GL240 David Chapman A H 8 9 7 12 36 36 11 5
NAT Jason A L 6 7 9 13 35 35 12 7
136 Eric Rafnenfuehrer A H 2 10 11 7 30 30 13 6
H Scott Haas A H 9 6 5 6 26 26 14 7
S1 Scott Fohey A H 7 4 6 5 22 22 15 8
9 Frank Murray A H 5 5 3 4 17 17 16 9

X5 Jim Donahue A H 4 3 4 3 14 14 17 10
240 Tim Card A L 3 2 2 2 9 9 18 8

A-Fleet Limited 8.5
Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class

Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Total 
Points

Regatta 
Score

Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

CAN1117 Andree Gauthier A L 19 19 19 19 76 76 1 1
US Philip Sage A L 17 18 17 18 70 70 2 2

CAN77 Bob Schuttleworth A L 18 16 18 17 69 69 3 3
M1 Mark Murray A L 16 15 16 16 63 63 4 4
28 Bruce Williams A L 13 14 15 15 57 57 5 5

351 Tom Mae A L 15 17 14 8 54 54 7 6
NAT Jason A L 6 7 9 13 35 35 12 7
240 Tim Card A L 3 2 2 2 9 9 18 8

A-Fleet Hybrid
Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class

Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Total 
Points

Regatta 
Score

Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

NATI Nat Sidall A H 14 13 13 14 54 54 6 1
MIG Glen Gardner A H 12 12 10 11 45 45 8 2

OH10 Chris Barry A H 11 8 12 9 40 40 9 3
US64 Rod Clevenger A H 10 11 8 10 39 39 10 4
GL240 David Chapman A H 8 9 7 12 36 36 11 5

136 Eric Rafnenfuehrer A H 2 10 11 7 30 30 13 6
H Scott Haas A H 9 6 5 6 26 26 14 7
S1 Scott Fohey A H 7 4 6 5 22 22 15 8
9 Frank Murray A H 5 5 3 4 17 17 16 9

X5 Jim Donahue A H 4 3 4 3 14 14 17 10

Classes

U = 
Unlimited
F = Formula
H = Hybrid
L = Limited
W = Women
V = Vintage

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1, 
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)

Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts

2008 GPWC Patterson Park 



Sport Fleet Overall
Sail 

number
Name Fleet Class

Race
1

Race
2

Race
3

Race
4

Total 
Points

Regatta 
Score

Fleet 
Place

Class 
Place

Y Martin Pribak S L 5 5 4 4 18 18 1
2 Matt Sage S L 4 3 5 5 17 17 2

11 EricO'brien S L 3 4 3 0 10 10 3
42 Lauren Turner S L 1 0 0 0 1 1 4

Sport Classes

SO = Sport Open

Mowind Hi-Point Scoring

1 point for starting, 1 point for finishing, 
1 point for each sailor beaten in the fleet.
DNS did not start = 0, DNF did not finish = 1
DSQ disqualified = 0 (yellow)

Throwouts:  1 for every 5 races (red)

Regatta Score = Total Points - Throwouts

2008 GPWC Patterson Park 


